
Show #83119: 2019 CCHA Show #8 (08/30/2019-08/31/2019)

1. CCHA HERD: Herd Practice

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Natall Melo

Minnie Amy Wright Natall Melo

Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

Ward 1 John Ward Ward Ranch

Ward 2 John Ward Ward Ranch

Ward 3 John Ward Ward Ranch

Ward 4 John Ward Ward Ranch

Ward 5 Chris Krieg Ward Ranch

Ward 6 Chris Krieg Ward Ranch

Cold Springs Cricket Tyler Johnson-Clark Carmen Johnson/Pete Palm

Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

Gimme A Red Nic Girl Mandy Lizama Pedro & Mandy Lizama

Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

Smokin Lil Cat Lyn Anderson Lyn Anderson

Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan Laura Rene Johnson

Fiona Imer Rebecca Sternadel Sinan Imer

Blantons Blue Jeans Rebecca Sternadel Sarah Bender

Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston Heather Livingston

Playboys Pic Nic JR Marshall Brett Weaver

Playboy Powder JR Marshall Brett Weaver

Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost

Texi Roger Bias Anna Rippy

Boogie Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias

Highbrow Kai Kyrah Van Ruiten Kyrah Van Ruiten

Bonnello Practice 1 Paul Bonnello Paul Bonnello

Bonnello Practice 2 Paul Bonnello Paul Bonnello

Bonnello Practice 3 Paul Bonnello Charles McCluer Jr

Barthelemy 1 Nicolas Barthelemy Nicolas Barthelemy

Barthelemy 2 Nicolas Barthelemy Nicolas Barthelemy

Barthelemy 3 Nicolas Barthelemy Nicolas Barthelemy

Barthelemy 4 Nicolas Barthelemy Nicolas Barthelemy

Dark Alley Cat Paul Bonnello Jordyn Hall

Mankins 1 Travis Mankins Travis Mankins

Mankins 2 Travis Mankins Travis Mankins

Tufinic Courtney Van Ess Courtney Van Ess

Striker Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance

Johnston Practice 1 Lance Johnston Johnston Performance

Snowflake Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

Rush Lance Johnston Debbie McFarren

Wicked Echos Glen Aspinall Gretchen Synclaire

Jett Pat Wickenheiser Pat Wickenheiser

Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

Metallic Sheree Danielle Stanton Danielle Stanton

Charles 1 Charles Stevens Erin Ellison
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Charles 2 Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

Annies Smart Cat Lance Johnston Sally Rome

South Steens Maggie Magpie Andrew Steiger Andrew Steiger

Boe Jackson Casey Branquinho Casey Branquinho

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer

Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite Sally Rome

All That Boon Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Cash Has The Blues Ted Robinson Chance Leatherman

ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch

Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite Sally Rome

Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle 

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

Dunnit By Heart Luis Valdez Dale Gordon

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle 

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

Truckin On Ice Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias

High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson Doug Williamson

Heart Of A Remedy Halle Garrett Halle Garrett

Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnston

Moonshineontheplain Karen Arlin Karen Arlin

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

Diesel Cat William J Sanguinetti William J Sanguinetti

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble Samara Trimble

Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James

High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson Doug Williamson
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25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble Samara Trimble

Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Souls On Fire Monica Caetano MCPH LLC

Dual Denim Cat Glen Aspinall Catherine Vincent

Kitty Shines Roger Bias Anna Rippy

This Cats A Design Lyn Anderson Lyn Anderson

My Gyrl Pearl John Ward Ward Ranch

One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

Verysmart N Stunning Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Playboy Powder JR Marshall Brett Weaver

Dual Denim Cat Glen Aspinall Catherine Vincent

My Gyrl Pearl John Ward Ward Ranch

Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore 

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Levis Five Oh One Mallory Holland-Valdez Wade/Susan Hayes

Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Cold Springs Cricket Tyler Johnson-Clark Carmen Johnson/Pete Palm

Smokin Lil Cat Lyn Anderson Lyn Anderson

Fiona Imer Rebecca Sternadel Sinan Imer

Blantons Blue Jeans Rebecca Sternadel Sarah Bender

Texi Roger Bias Anna Rippy

Snowflake Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

Rush Lance Johnston Debbie McFarren

Red Voodoo Remedy Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

Misterey Charles Stevens Charles Stevens

Annies Smart Cat Lance Johnston Sally Rome

Boe Jackson Casey Branquinho Casey Branquinho

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

Gimme A Red Nic Girl Mandy Lizama Pedro & Mandy Lizama

Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan Laura Rene Johnson

Playboys Pic Nic JR Marshall Brett Weaver

South Steens Maggie Magpie Andrew Steiger Andrew Steiger

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore 

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

Smart Little Booncat Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Natall Melo

Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston Heather Livingston

Boogie Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias

Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham

Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti

Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

Striker Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance

Get Some Spirit Jake Brooks Jake Brooks

Metallic Sheree Danielle Stanton Danielle Stanton

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel

Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Got This Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti

Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino

71. CCHA 71: NP2R

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Got This Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti

Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

81. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble

Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum

Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal

Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble

Diamonds In The Buff Lonni Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk

Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum

Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey

Gone And Done Madison Emmett Madison Emmett

Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal

Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Tulenic Bobby Cotta Carey Brock

Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

Dual Sugar Light Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson

Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson Laura Rene Johnson

Vinnie Monica Caetano MCPH, LLC

Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

Bada Wares Prada Mallory Holland-Valdez Sharon Michelucci

Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer

Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter John Showalter

Douglas Loretta Showalter Loretta Showalter

WRS Shiney Diamond Stacy Hanson White Tail Ranch PH

Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey

She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi Paula Bellesi

Meesha Tate John Ward Elizabeth Brin

Mr Spook Nic Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

Chickaroos Chance Glen Aspinall Nancy Nyjordet

Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser Pat Wickenheiser

Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller

Reminics Dual Pep Ernie Beal Ernie Beal

Nip N Dual Shine Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

All That Boon Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

Shootn Starlight Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson

Simon Says Whoa Sondra Eade Sondra Eade

Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet

Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller

Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost

Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk



Show #83119: 2019 CCHA Show #8 (08/30/2019-08/31/2019)

Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet

Per D Cat Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson

Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk

Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum

Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller

R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor Paul G. Poor

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson

Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson Laura Rene Johnson

Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost

Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk

Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond

Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild Dayna Wild

Quinton Dayna Wild Dayna Wild

Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Tulenic Carey Brock Carey Brock

Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi Paula Bellesi

R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor Paul G. Poor

Akitty Twister Selinda Journey Selinda Journey

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright Natall Melo

Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer

Red Hotz Revival Angela Blodgett Angela Blodgett

Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond

Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild Dayna Wild

Sweet Time Taffy Jamie Mouw Jamie Mouw

Quinton Dayna Wild Dayna Wild

ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Brendan & Stacy

Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry


